COMPTON COLLEGE DISTRICT
EARNINGS OVER 99,999

NAME

CURRY,KEITH

FRENCH PRESTON,ESSIE
LOPEZ,FELIPE
BENSON,EUGENE
ROACH,DONALD A
PRATT,ESTINA A
MURRAY,RODNEY
MORRIS,WANDA S.
SASSER,RACHELLE P
VILLALOBOS,JOSE M.
HAYNES,VANESSA
SUBRAMANIAM, THAMIZHCHELVI
LAMM,FREDERICK R
WALLANO,EYOB W.
SHABAZZ RICKY
BOATWRIGHT,EDDIE
MENDOZA,LADISLAO
MY,ALEXANDER P.

O GUYNN,VALARIE G
AASLFAZAL K.
OSANYINPEJU,ABIODUN
ODANAKA,MICHAEL ]
BUTLER,ROBERT H
EDWARDS,SHIRLEY S
JAMES,REUBEN
ALLEN,JENNELL
MCPATCHELL,DAVID O.
LYLES,CORNELIA L
ABBASSLALI
BONACIC,PATRICIA L.
WEST,PAMELLA 1.
PASCUAL,MYTHA
FLOR,PAUL M

2012-2013

CURRENT PRIME JOB TITLE

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
CHIEF BUSINESS OFFICER

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME LIBRARIAN
DEAN-STUDENT LEARNING
DEAN-STUDENT LEARNING
DEAN-HUMAN RESOURCES

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
DEAN-STUDENT SUCCESS

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
DEAN-STUDENT AFFAIRS

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
DIRECTOR OF EOPS

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
DIRECTOR SPECIAL SERVICES
DIRECTOR-CHILD DEV
DIRECTOR-FISCAL AFFAIRS
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
DIRECTOR CAL WORKS

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
DIRECTOR-FINANCIAL AID

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

Los Angeles County Office of Education

School Financial Services — HRS Operations Unit

CURRENT WORK LOCATION

PROVOST'S OFFICE
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
BUSINESS AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER
VOCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
HUMAN SERVICES (NURSING)
HUMAN RESOURCES
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
COUNSELING
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
EOP&S

STUDENT AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
EOP&S

STUDENT AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
BUSINESS AFFAIRS
DSP&S

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
STUDENT AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
FINANCIAL AID
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

TOTAL GROSS FY-P

203,919.96
142,449.61
141,187.47
136,809.12
130,135.76
128,477.35
126,619.92
125,619.96
125,619.96
123,864.41
122,491.60
122,406.57
122,358.16
120,271.82
116,888.96
116,338.34
115,569.15
115,489.03
115,469.16
114,365.23
114,229.32
113,664.55
113,439.00
113,439.00
113,439.00
113,222.37
113,030.42
112,582.97
112,303.22
112,239.00
111,411.76
111,039.00
110,596.71



CLARK,LEONARD R
KEIG,WILLIAM E.
EVANS,JEROME L.

THREADGILL,CHERYL D.

ARROYO,CELIA
GARRETT,CURTIS
MEDIZA,JOE
PRIEST,MICHELLE A.
YAHYE,ABDIRASHID M
MOORE,BILLIE JO
WALKER,GREGORY T.

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL
COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL

FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR
FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
COUNSELING

COUNSELING

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

110,273.58
109,105.46
108,674.44
106,739.19
106,419.32
105,563.50
105,543.86
104,401.32
103,940.43
103,132.66
102,905.06
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