COMPTON COLLEGE DISTRICT		Los Angeles County Office of Education	
EARNINGS OVER 99,999	2012-2013	School Financial Services – HRS Operations Unit	
NAME	CURRENT PRIME JOB TITLE	CURRENT WORK LOCATION	TOTAL GROSS FY-P
CURRY,KEITH	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER	PROVOST'S OFFICE	203,919.96
FRENCH PRESTON, ESSIE	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	142,449.61
LOPEZ,FELIPE	CHIEF BUSINESS OFFICER	BUSINESS AFFAIRS	141,187.47
BENSON,EUGENE	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	136,809.12
ROACH,DONALD A	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	130,135.76
PRATT,ESTINA A	FULL TIME LIBRARIAN	LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER	128,477.35
MURRAY,RODNEY	DEAN-STUDENT LEARNING	VOCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY	126,619.92
MORRIS,WANDA S.	DEAN-STUDENT LEARNING	HUMAN SERVICES (NURSING)	125,619.96
SASSER,RACHELLE P	DEAN-HUMAN RESOURCES	HUMAN RESOURCES	125,619.96
VILLALOBOS,JOSE M.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	123,864.41
HAYNES,VANESSA	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	COUNSELING	122,491.60
SUBRAMANIAM, THAMIZHCHELVI	DEAN-STUDENT SUCCESS	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	122,406.57
LAMM,FREDERICK R	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	122,358.16
WALLANO,EYOB W.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	120,271.82
SHABAZZ,RICKY	DEAN-STUDENT AFFAIRS	STUDENT AFFAIRS	116,888.96
BOATWRIGHT,EDDIE	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	116,338.34
MENDOZA,LADISLAO	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	115,569.15
MY,ALEXANDER P.	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	EOP&S	115,489.03
O GUYNN,VALARIE G	DIRECTOR OF EOPS	STUDENT AFFAIRS	115,469.16
AASI,FAZAL K.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	114,365.23
OSANYINPEJU,ABIODUN	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	114,229.32
ODANAKA,MICHAEL J	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	EOP&S	113,664.55
BUTLER,ROBERT H	DIRECTOR SPECIAL SERVICES	STUDENT AFFAIRS	113,439.00
EDWARDS,SHIRLEY S	DIRECTOR-CHILD DEV	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	113,439.00
JAMES,REUBEN	DIRECTOR-FISCAL AFFAIRS	BUSINESS AFFAIRS	113,439.00
ALLEN,JENNELL	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	DSP&S	113,222.37
MCPATCHELL, DAVID O.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	113,030.42
LYLES,CORNELIA L	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	112,582.97
ABBASSI,ALI	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	112,303.22
BONACIC,PATRICIA L.	DIRECTOR CAL WORKS	STUDENT AFFAIRS	112,239.00
WEST,PAMELLA L.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	111,411.76
PASCUAL,MYTHA	DIRECTOR-FINANCIAL AID	FINANCIAL AID	111,039.00
FLOR,PAUL M	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	110,596.71

CLARK,LEONARD R	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	110,273.58
KEIG,WILLIAM E.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	109,105.46
EVANS,JEROME L.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	108,674.44
THREADGILL,CHERYL D.	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	COUNSELING	106,739.19
ARROYO,CELIA	COUNSELOR-NON TEACHG FULL	COUNSELING	106,419.32
GARRETT,CURTIS	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	105,563.50
MEDIZA,JOE	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	105,543.86
PRIEST,MICHELLE A.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	104,401.32
YAHYE,ABDIRASHID M	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	103,940.43
MOORE,BILLIE JO	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	103,132.66
WALKER,GREGORY T.	FULL TIME INSTRUCTOR	ACADEMIC AFFAIRS	102,905.06